1-321-255-0515 WWW.SAGRAD.COM                DOC#: SG914-0027  rev.1
                   SG923-0008
1059 Modules Evaluation Kit
Overview
   SG923-0008 is an Evaluation Kit used to
simplify the rapid evaluation and software
integration of the SG901-1059 Radio Modules.
The EVK allows for easy access to a USB

 GPS
 Internet radio apparatus
Ordering Information
SG923-0008-3.3-C (connector) – Bulk only
SG923-0008-5.0-C (connector) – Bulk only
SG923-0008-3.3-H (header) – Bulk only
SG923-0008-5.0-H (header) – Bulk only
1-321-255-0515 WWW.SAGRAD.COM                DOC#: SG914-0027  rev.1
Modules that include a connector interface.
Antenna Connectors